Materialové slozeni vyrobku

Piccolo 43-09
Katalogové cislo: CH-5-043-09

MO1
M02
MO04
M06
MO7
M08
M09
M12
M13
M14
M16

M16

Mi4 Mo6

Dievo mimostiedové
Drevo lepené
Vodovzdorna preklizka foliovana
PlayTEC - HDPE

Ocel - komaxit

Ocel - galvanicky zinek
Ocel - zarovy zinek
Lana opletena

Retézy

Sklolaminat

Plastové soucastky
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